on performance evaluation system of the Society and as per need of the project. 

• The engagement will be on purely temporary basis and contractual in nature. 

• Service contract won’t be extended/renewed once the employee attains the age of 68 

years. 

❖ Remuneration:- 

Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand) only per month, which shall be paid 
after 

deducting necessary taxes, as applicable. 

❖ Domicile: 

Any Indian National having valid Photo Identity documents (as proof of identity & 

address) issued by the Government.

[...]

the project by identifying bottlenecks in completing project activities and developing plans to 
minimize or eliminate such bottlenecks. 

 Any other task assigned by Project authority 

Age limit: Maximum 45 years as on last date of submission of application form for the position.  

Salary: - 45000/- (Forty-five Thousand only) per Month, which shall be paid after deducting necessary 

taxes, as applicable. 

Domicile: Permanent Resident of Tripura 

Note: - Only Online application will be considered. 

3. Terms of Reference (ToR) for Procurement Manager

[...]

 Contract management/monitoring 
 Prepare payment recommendation  
 Responsible to carry out any other task as assigned by the authority 

Age limit: Maximum 45 years as on last date of submission of application form for the position.  

Salary: - 45000/- (Forty-five Thousand only) per Month, which shall be paid after deducting necessary 

taxes, as applicable. 

Domicile: Permanent Resident of Tripura 

Note: - Only Online application will be considered. 

4. Terms of Reference (ToR) for Finance Manager

[...]

 Timely and qualitative preparation and submission of financial reports to the DPMU/PMU/PIU. 
 Any other task assigned by Project authority 

Age limit: Maximum 45 years as on last date of submission of application form for the position.  

Salary: - 35000/- (Thirty-five Thousand only) per Month, which shall be paid after deducting 

necessary taxes, as applicable. 

Domicile: Permanent Resident of Tripura 

Note: - Only Online application will be considered. 

10. Terms of Reference (ToR) for MIS cum Data Entry Operator

[...]

 Maintaining account / Distribution of all hardware and dead stock procured by the project as per 

orders. 
 Maintain the office records. 
 Perform any other duty assigned by the Unit head from time to time. 

Age limit: Maximum 45 years as on last date of submission of application form for the position.  

Salary: - 35000/- (Thirty-five Thousand only) per Month, which shall be paid after deducting 

necessary taxes, as applicable. 

Domicile: Permanent Resident of Tripura 

Note: - Only Online application will be considered. 

11. Terms of Reference (ToR) for Cluster Coordinator - Agriculture & Horticulture